NETLAN

Q

[eTanbHble XxapakTepucTUKn

Xapakrepuctuka
BbicoTta, U

MabapuTbl (LUXBXI") mm
MonesHas rnybuHa, Mm
MakcvumanbHas Harpyska, Kr
MepepHsia ABepb
BokoBble CTEHKM
Ka6enbHble BBOAbI
MaTtepuan wkada
MokpbiTne Wwkada
CTeneHb 3aluTbl

Liset
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3HaueHue

42
556x1990x800
770

500

Crekno

MeTtann

4

JluctoBas ctanb
YpaponpoyHas nopoLLKoBas kpacka
1P20

Cepbltt
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